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Platz: Start Nr.: Name: Verein: H-D-J T M gesamt: gew. verl.

1 Hegmanns Jörg 4507

2 Brandt Karl Heinz 4173

3 Edelkamp Meinolf 4143

4 Hennicke Raik 3979

5 Köster Hans Jürgen 3771

6 Löhrmann Markus 3769

7 Aehnelt Thomas 3744

8 Keune Rene 3677

9 Sims Rudi 3664

10 Raddatz Hans-Dieter 3609

11 Hintz Dirk 3609

12 Albrecht Björn 3601

13 Rickert Tom 3584

14 Liebig Ursula (beste Dame) 3567

15 Hofbauer Uwe 3558

16 Düren Josef 3546

17 Kordes Richard 3521

18 Hertgen Thomas 3505
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Platz: Start Nr.: Name: Verein: H-D-J T M gesamt: gew. verl.

19 Sudhoff Dirk 3499

20 Bartschat Dirk 3467

21 Gerotzky Siggi 3429

22 Hilsbecher Peter 3403

23 Küstermann Dieter 3361

24 Serwuschok Sylvana 3359

25 Feiler Anissa 3359

26 Kuklinski Michael 3346

27 Scheck Manuela 3337

28 Niewerth Frank 3319

29 Gleis Friedhelm 3318

30 Wandelt Holger 3312

31 Tandetzke Heiko 3288

32 Pieper Bernd 3268

33 Freund Monika 3263

34 Schraaf Regina 3248

35 Wellpoth Heinz Gerd 3246

36 Lohmann Rainer 3241

37 Vogel Helga 3240

38 Eweleit Ernst 3218

39 Fischer Marlies 3210

40 Hölscher Michael 3185

41 Rau Natascha 3183

42 Drnovsek Wilma 3181

43 Bacht Gabi 3152

44 Woite Klaus 3142

45 Umbreit Wolfgang 3140

46 Humann August 3139

47 Wahl Renate 3123

48 Tandetzke Anke 3114

49 Ave Horst 3111

50 Ostermann Volker 3101

51 Grösler Günter 3098

52 Harkämper Rolf 3089

53 Griebel Peter 3084

54 Spielmann Marliese 3082
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Platz: Start Nr.: Name: Verein: H-D-J T M gesamt: gew. verl.

55 Klein Egon 3078

56 Laumann Eckhard 3070

57 Hirdler Peter 3029

58 Frank Walter 3022

59 Molzberger Norbert 2983

60 Junkersdorf Edmund 2952

61 Zahn Roland 2952

62 Körber Christopher 2948

63 Korte Franz 2911

64 Froböse Dieter 2909

65 Fischer Jürgen 2904

66 Grote Heinrich 2891

67 Lejeune Peter 2877

68 Kenter Oliver 2875

69 Jochem Jürgen 2811

70 Schmitt Horst 2805

71 Pelka Harald 2801

72 Korthauer Erwin 2799

73 Conrad Carmen 2792

74 Frei Heinz 2785

75 Laven Claus 2781

76 Just Siggi 2746

77 Gersmann Frank 2741

78 Humpe Petra 2739

79 Breivogel Karin 2703

80 Dedlow Stefan 2691

81 Eikel Rebecca 2680

82 Niemann Jörg 2675

83 Wehren Werner 2671

84 Schröder Veronika 2667

85 Krull Helmut 2661

86 Weyer Claudia 2641

87 Purlinski Steffen 2623

88 Friedrich Karl Heinz 2623

89 Drießen Renate 2575

90 Kusimski Heidi 2574
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Platz: Start Nr.: Name: Verein: H-D-J T M gesamt: gew. verl.

91 Fischer Ludwig 2564

92 Delbeck Robert 2564

93 Specht Hans Georg 2559

94 Hoekstra Johann 2530

95 Przybylla Erwin 2503

96 Hontzek Georg 2486

97 Püttgens Reiner 2444

98 Stobbe Dirk 2436

99 Trilling Jörg 2435

100 Conrad Ralf 2405

101 Grote Lisa 2398

102 Bergholz Jürgen 2389

103 Druben Tanja 2385

104 Spielmann Karl-Hermann 2371

105 Schad Walter 2369

106 Nelissen Michael 2361

107 Gillessen Heike 2339

108 Zinke Gregor 2324

109 Althoff Werner 2314

110 Schwerdel Angela 2309

111 Laakmann Wolfgang 2307

112 Kreutzer Heike 2295

113 Merl Angelika 2286

114 Heibel Elke 2267

115 Schrauben Cornelia 2243

116 Schumann-Kroll Marcel 2243

117 Berndt Maik 2238

118 Badstieber Markus 2200

119 Kessels Peter 2197

120 Wessel Franz 2187

121 Frings Walter 2175

122 Ehlers Karin 2164

123 Bronckhorst Helmut 2150

124 Rickert Konny 2145

125 Hafer Werner 2046

126 Hontzek Lydia 1992
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Platz: Start Nr.: Name: Verein: H-D-J T M gesamt: gew. verl.

127 Jonas Arno 1986

128 Uhling Brigitte 1983

129 Eikel Reinhard 1936

130 Zaremba Hans 1928

131 Giesa Dietmar 1904

132 Schmelz Peter 1845

133 Kosog Michael 1734

134 Skora Markus 1701

135 Brolat Frank 1691

136 Franze Georg 1581

137 Pöppel Nicole 1264

Platz: Start Nr.: Name: Verein: H-D-J T Einzel:

Hennicke Raik 3979

Hintz Dirk 3609

Hertgen Thomas 3505

Sims Rudi 3664

Molzberger Norbert 2983

Edelkamp Meinolf 4143

Hofbauer Uwe 3558

Tandetzke Heiko 3288

Kordes Richard 3521

Lohmann Rainer 3241

Humann August 3139

Rickert Tom 3584

Bartschat Dirk 3467

Ostermann Volker 31017.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Tandem:

7169
7169

7126
7126

6846
6846

6762
6762

6723
6723

6568

7588
7588

6568
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Platz: Start Nr.: Name: Verein: H-D-J T M gesamt: gew. verl.

Wandelt Holger 3312

Wellpoth Heinz Gerd 3246

Löhrmann Markus 3769

Frei Heinz 2785

Köster Hans Jürgen 3771

Gersmann Frank 2741

Albrecht Björn 3601

Fischer Jürgen 2904

Laakmann Wolfgang 2307

Brandt Karl Heinz 4173

Feiler Anissa 3359

Tandetzke Anke 3114

Woite Klaus 3142

Niewerth Frank 3319

Düren Josef 3546

Just Siggi 2746

Raddatz Hans-Dieter 3609

Weyer Claudia 2641

Grote Heinrich 2891

Schraaf Regina 3248

Hölscher Michael 3185

Korte Franz 2911

Junkersdorf Edmund 2952

Umbreit Wolfgang 3140

Keune Rene 3677

Heibel Elke 2267

Körber Christopher 2948

Pelka Harald 2801

Sudhoff Dirk 3499

Badstieber Markus 2200

Serwuschok Sylvana 3359

Merl Angelika 2286

Gillessen Heike 2339

Vogel Helga 3240

Hilsbecher Peter 3403

Frings Walter 2175

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

25.

6512

6505
6505

6480
6480

6473

6558
6558

6554
6554

6512

6250

6139
6139

6096
6096

6092

6473

6461
6461

6292
6292

6250

5699

5645
5645

5579
5579

5578

6092

5944
5944

5749
5749

5699

5578
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Platz: Start Nr.: Name: Verein: H-D-J T M gesamt: gew. verl.

Nelissen Michael 2361

Rau Natascha 3183

Spielmann Karl-Hermann 2371

Spielmann Marliese 3082

Krull Helmut 2661

Dedlow Stefan 2691

Korthauer Erwin 2799

Hoekstra Johann 2530

Laumann Eckhard 3070

Kessels Peter 2197

Kenter Oliver 2875

Bergholz Jürgen 2389

Jonas Arno 1986

Eweleit Ernst 3218

Pieper Bernd 3268

Giesa Dietmar 1904

Purlinski Steffen 2623

Przybylla Erwin 2503

Wehren Werner 2671

Schad Walter 2369

Schmitt Horst 2805

Ehlers Karin 2164

Wessel Franz 2187

Humpe Petra 2739

Jochem Jürgen 2811

Kosog Michael 1734

Zahn Roland 2952

Franze Georg 1581

Zaremba Hans 1928

Fischer Ludwig 2564

Schmelz Peter 1845

Specht Hans Georg 2559

Brolat Frank 1691

Niemann Jörg 2675

Berndt Maik 2238

Skora Markus 1701

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

43.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

5352

5329
5329

5267
5267

5264

5544
5544

5453
5453

5352

5126

5040
5040

4969
4969

4926

5264

5204
5204

5172
5172

5126

4492

4404
4404

4366
4366

3939

4926

4545
4545

4533
4533

4492

3939
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Platz: Start Nr.: Name: Verein: H-D-J T M gesamt: gew. verl.

Platz: Start Nr.: Name: Verein: H-D-J M Einzel:

Bacht Gabi 3152

Löhrmann Markus 3769

Feiler Anissa 3359

Hofbauer Uwe 3558

Schraaf Regina 3248

Bartschat Dirk 3467

Liebig Ursula 3567

Harkämper Rolf 3089

Wahl Renate 3123

Niewerth Frank 3319

Tandetzke Anke 3114

Tandetzke Heiko 3288

Serwuschok Sylvana 3359

Körber Christopher 2948

Scheck Manuela 3337

Zahn Roland 2952

Schröder Veronika 2667

Küstermann Dieter 3361

Fischer Marlies 3210

Laven Claus 2781

Heibel Elke 2267

Keune Rene 3677

Freund Monika 3263

Krull Helmut 2661

Schrauben Cornelia 2243

Sims Rudi 3664

Drnovsek Wilma 3181

Friedrich Karl Heinz 2623

Rickert Konny 2145

Rickert Tom 3584

Humpe Petra 2739

Kenter Oliver 2875

Weyer Claudia 2641

Junkersdorf Edmund 2952

4.

5.

6.

7.

1.

Mixed:

6921
6921

6917
6917

14.

15.

16.

17.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

2.

3.

6307
6307

6289
6289

6715
6715

6656
6656

6442
6442

5729
5729

5614
5614

5593
5593

5924
5924

5907
5907

5804
5804

6028
6028

5991
5991

5944
5944

6402
6402
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Platz: Start Nr.: Name: Verein: H-D-J T M gesamt: gew. verl.

Rau Natascha 3183

Nelissen Michael 2361

Spielmann Marliese 3082

Spielmann Karl-Hermann 2371

Grote Lisa 2398

Grote Heinrich 2891

Drießen Renate 2575

Dedlow Stefan 2691

Uhling Brigitte 1983

Pieper Bernd 3268

Kusimski Heidi 2574

Niemann Jörg 2675

Kreutzer Heike 2295

Froböse Dieter 2909

Gillessen Heike 2339

Jochem Jürgen 2811

Breivogel Karin 2703

Püttgens Reiner 2444

Merl Angelika 2286

Pelka Harald 2801

Vogel Helga 3240

Kosog Michael 1734

Ehlers Karin 2164

Schmitt Horst 2805

Pöppel Nicole 1264

Albrecht Björn 3601

Druben Tanja 2385

Frings Walter 2175

Hontzek Lydia 1992

Hontzek Georg 2486

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

5150
5150

5087
5087

5147
5147

4969
4969

4974
4974

4560
4560

4865
4865

4478
4478

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

18.

19.

5266
5266

5251

5544
5544

5453
5453

5289
5289

5204
5204

5251

5249
5249


